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ROHM

Driver head left-hand, Working range @: 51-100 mm

Order data

Order number

327650 51-100

GTIN 4019208019987
[tem class 35R
Description

Version:

Driver heads with interchangeable carbide drive teeth.

Application:

To replace or extend working range of sets No. 327450; 327460 and for base bodies No. 327520;

327540.

Clamping @ A: 50 mm

External @ B: 50 mm

Length C: 24 mm

for which suitable centre point & D: 16 mm

Technical description

Length C

for which suitable centre point & D
Clamping @ A

External @ B

Working range &

24 mm
16 mm
50 mm
50 mm

51-100 mm
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Type of product Face driver
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